



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10426/2020
EKLAVYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aseem Mehrotra and Ms.
Deeksha Mehrotra, Advocates.

versus

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr. Anil Soni, Standing
Counsel.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
12.03.2024

%

1. It is now 4.55 pm. It is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 9 April 2024 for disposal at the end of the Board.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 12, 2024

dsn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any