



\$~27

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 10426/2020

EKLAVYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anil Soni, Sr. Adv. & Ms.
Pearl Sharma, Adv. for R-1 & 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

11.03.2026

%

List on 19.05.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MARCH 11, 2026/jk