



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10426/2020**
EKLAVYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aseem Mehrotra and Ms.
Deeksha Mehrotra, Advs.

versus

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Anil Soni Senior Advocate with
Ms. Pearl Sharma, Adv. for R1

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **19.05.2026**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 18.08.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 19, 2026 / (MS)